PROPERTY NUMBER
PARCEL NUMBER

16-12-18-000-012.010-003
16-08-06-320-005.000-006
16-13-02-230-020.000-007
16-14-21-000-014.900-013
16-14-07-000-009.000-013
16-10-10-000-023.000-015
16-10-10-310-054.000-015
16-10-10-310-071.000-015
16-10-10-310-042.020-015
16-10-10-310-042.000-015
16-10-10-310-040.000-015
16-10-10-310-041.000-015
16-10-10-310-024.000-015
16-10-10-310-025.000-015
16-10-10-310-022.100-015
16-10-10-310-022.000-015
16-10-10-310-010.000-015
16-11-23-000-006.000-015
16-10-10-310-002.000-015
16-10-10-310-012.000-015
16-10-10-310-023.010-015
16-10-10-310-068.000-015
16-10-10-000-024.000-015
16-10-10-310-026.000-015
16-10-10-310-011.000-015
16-11-01-330-092.000-016
16-11-12-210-051.000-016
16-11-02-410-114.000-016
16-11-11-140-005.010-016
16-11-11-120-030.000-016
16-11-11-130-107.100-016
16-11-02-240-003.000-016
16-11-02-210-010.000-016
16-11-02-240-014.000-016
16-11-02-430-138.010-016

OWNERS NAME

Morgan Jeffrey H & Angela R
Helton Margaret F

Reasoner Phillip L & Irma
Gannon Thomas N

Turner Raymond G & Bobbie J
Bowling Steve

Claxton Tom

Foley Rick J

Robbins William E

Robbins William E

Robbins William E

Robbins William E

Newman John S

Newman John S

McCullough Glen

McCullough Glen

Schmidt Richard L & Wendy
Shafer David E & Judy
McDaniel Carole Ann Etal
Schmidt Richard Jr & Wendy
McCullough Glen

Barnett Susan

Bowling Steve

Love Alyssa

Schmidt Richard Jr & Wendy
Burch Lester O & Norma

Fifth Third Mortgage

Allen Rodney R & Laura M
McReynolds Michael W & Carolyn J
Applegate Harold A & Esther M
Ten Point Properties Inc
Stacy Gary

Stephens Cleo

Weber Chesley

Redmon Steven Howard & Rachel Marie

PROPERTY LOCATION

Co Rd 1050 W-LI

CO Rd 645 N

CO Rd 700 W/ 695 W

CO Rd 850 S-LI

CO Rd 700 S

S Lake Mc Coy Dr

LOT 81 MC COY RESORT

Lots 44, 45 & 46 Mccoy Resort

E Shady Ln Lot 93 McCoy Resort

4408 E Shady Lane PT Lot 94 & Lot 98

4408 E Shady Ln Lots 103,104 & Pt 105

4408 E Shady Ln ,LOTS 99, 100, 101 & 102 MC COY RESORT.
LOT 148 MC COY RESORT

LOT 147 MC COY RESORT

4406 E Edgewood Lot 151 Mccoy Resort

4406 E Edgewood Lot 152 Mccoy Resort

Creswood Resort  LOT 174 & 175 MC COY RESORT.
2278 S CO Rd 60 SW

PT SW 1/4 10-10-10 .93 A. PROP LOTS 185, 186 & 187 Crestwood Resort
4477 E North Rd LOT 172 LAKE MC COY

4406 E Edgewood LOTS 150 & 153 LAKE MC COY'S
Creswood Resort LOTS 29 MC COY'S RESORT

977 S Lake Mc Coy Dr

Creswood Resort LOT 145 MC COY RESORT

4485 E North Rd LOT 173 MC COY RESORT

W Washington St & N Lincoln St

S Wilder St

715 N Franklin St

326 S Franklin St

317 S Broadway

801 S Monfort St

1025 N lIreland St

W Fifth St

W Fourth St

W North St

STARTING BID AMOUNT

$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00



16-15-20-310-030.000-010
16-09-18-700-020.000-012
16-09-20-210-032.000-012
16-09-20-210-031.000-012
16-05-03-320-123.000-002
16-13-36-430-005.010-014

Waters Lavelle O
Premier Ag Co-Op Inc
Salyer Paul

Salyer Paul

Blare Stephen K
Gilbert Nathan

CORd820S

Ground Leased From New York Central Rr
8445 E CORd 210 S

8445 E CORd 210 S

Webster St

756 W Main St

$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00



